
Thss November 20 2022 Sunday Match 
2022-11-20

Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Manchaca Kid Unclassified S 104.97 21.62 21.62 1 19.88 19.88 2 18.35 1 5.00 23.35 1 17.76 17.76 1 22.36 22.36 1
2 Coyote Catcher 105326 Unclassified C 142.49 36.60 36.60 4 17.53 17.53 1 22.24 10.00 32.24 5 23.40 23.40 2 22.72 10.00 32.72 3
3 Moondoggie Unclassified C 157.44 26.47 26.47 2 30.60 30.60 3 24.12 24.12 2 36.17 36.17 6 35.08 1 5.00 40.08 5
4 Shotgun Kid Unclassified B 174.32 44.65 10.00 54.65 11 31.58 31.58 4 28.42 28.42 3 27.89 27.89 3 26.78 1 5.00 31.78 2
5 Dusty Mines 99438 Unclassified CC 200.79 37.17 1 5.00 42.17 6 41.19 2 10.00 51.19 11 31.37 31.37 4 30.59 30.59 4 35.47 2 10.00 45.47 8
6 Kattle Kate Unclassified B 210.99 42.86 10.00 52.86 10 41.69 41.69 5 42.37 42.37 7 37.10 37.10 7 36.97 36.97 4
7 Rowdy Yates 65825 Unclassified CDL 215.76 39.52 39.52 5 29.49 6 30.00 59.49 15 36.61 1 5.00 41.61 6 32.67 32.67 5 32.47 2 10.00 42.47 6
8 Little Dusty Unclassified B 235.55 46.95 46.95 7 50.68 50.68 10 42.97 42.97 8 40.97 40.97 9 53.98 53.98 10
9 Houston 100053 Unclassified G 245.80 35.47 35.47 3 39.76 1 5.00 44.76 7 48.70 2 10.00 58.70 10 28.80 2 10.00 38.80 8 38.07 6 30.00 68.07 13

10 Frenchy LeBoeuf 101189 Unclassified CDL 259.37 62.75 62.75 13 39.19 1 5.00 44.19 6 44.67 3 15.00 59.67 11 35.07 2 10.00 45.07 11 37.69 2 10.00 47.69 9
11 Badlands Walt Unclassified CDL 272.80 53.46 2 10.00 63.46 14 54.26 1 5.00 59.26 14 47.91 1 15.00 62.91 12 42.24 42.24 10 44.93 44.93 7
12 Mulehead 99994 Unclassified D 291.72 48.55 48.55 8 40.14 1 5.00 45.14 8 53.82 3 15.00 68.82 13 52.32 52.32 14 61.89 1 15.00 76.89 15
13 Eagle Eyed Jack Unclassified C 303.83 62.58 1 5.00 67.58 15 57.92 57.92 13 69.89 1 5.00 74.89 15 45.97 45.97 12 52.47 1 5.00 57.47 11
14 Dynomite Unclassified B 304.55 31.17 4 20.00 51.17 9 28.57 4 20.00 48.57 9 31.87 4 20.00 51.87 9 46.75 7 35.00 81.75 17 36.19 7 35.00 71.19 14
15 Tularosa Mike Unclassified C 314.25 70.62 10.00 80.62 16 51.95 51.95 12 71.39 71.39 14 51.85 51.85 13 58.44 58.44 12
16 Pepper Russell Unclassified O 398.94 58.63 58.63 12 54.52 2 20.00 74.52 16 64.79 3 15.00 79.79 16 56.47 1 5.00 61.47 15 84.53 8 40.00 124.53 18
17 Rittmeister 63859 Unclassified THSSWB 418.31 83.10 83.10 17 97.27 97.27 18 83.55 83.55 17 75.71 75.71 16 78.68 78.68 16
18 Nimrod Unclassified CDL 452.75 83.18 83.18 18 83.49 83.49 17 110.10 10.00 120.10 18 86.74 86.74 18 79.24 79.24 17
19 Major Ned Prentiss hnh Unclassified THSSWB 987.45 231.13 6 30.00 261.13 19 188.76 1 5.00 193.76 19 167.85 167.85 19 178.15 1 5.00 183.15 19 176.56 1 5.00 181.56 19
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Match Results - By Division

Buckarette
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Kattle Kate Unclassified B 210.99 42.86 10.00 52.86 2 41.69 41.69 1 42.37 42.37 1 37.10 37.10 1 36.97 36.97 1
2 Little Dusty Unclassified B 235.55 46.95 46.95 1 50.68 50.68 2 42.97 42.97 2 40.97 40.97 2 53.98 53.98 2

Buckaroo
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Shotgun Kid Unclassified B 174.32 44.65 10.00 54.65 2 31.58 31.58 1 28.42 28.42 1 27.89 27.89 1 26.78 1 5.00 31.78 1
2 Dynomite Unclassified B 304.55 31.17 4 20.00 51.17 1 28.57 4 20.00 48.57 2 31.87 4 20.00 51.87 2 46.75 7 35.00 81.75 2 36.19 7 35.00 71.19 2

Classic Cowboy
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dusty Mines 99438 Unclassified CC 200.79 37.17 1 5.00 42.17 1 41.19 2 10.00 51.19 1 31.37 31.37 1 30.59 30.59 1 35.47 2 10.00 45.47 1

Cody-Dixon Lever
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rowdy Yates 65825 Unclassified CDL 215.76 39.52 39.52 1 29.49 6 30.00 59.49 3 36.61 1 5.00 41.61 1 32.67 32.67 1 32.47 2 10.00 42.47 1
2 Frenchy LeBoeuf 101189 Unclassified CDL 259.37 62.75 62.75 2 39.19 1 5.00 44.19 1 44.67 3 15.00 59.67 2 35.07 2 10.00 45.07 3 37.69 2 10.00 47.69 3
3 Badlands Walt Unclassified CDL 272.80 53.46 2 10.00 63.46 3 54.26 1 5.00 59.26 2 47.91 1 15.00 62.91 3 42.24 42.24 2 44.93 44.93 2
4 Nimrod Unclassified CDL 452.75 83.18 83.18 4 83.49 83.49 4 110.10 10.00 120.10 4 86.74 86.74 4 79.24 79.24 4

Cowboy
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Coyote Catcher 105326 Unclassified C 142.49 36.60 36.60 2 17.53 17.53 1 22.24 10.00 32.24 2 23.40 23.40 1 22.72 10.00 32.72 1
2 Moondoggie Unclassified C 157.44 26.47 26.47 1 30.60 30.60 2 24.12 24.12 1 36.17 36.17 2 35.08 1 5.00 40.08 2
3 Eagle Eyed Jack Unclassified C 303.83 62.58 1 5.00 67.58 3 57.92 57.92 4 69.89 1 5.00 74.89 4 45.97 45.97 3 52.47 1 5.00 57.47 3
4 Tularosa Mike Unclassified C 314.25 70.62 10.00 80.62 4 51.95 51.95 3 71.39 71.39 3 51.85 51.85 4 58.44 58.44 4

Duelist
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Mulehead 99994 Unclassified D 291.72 48.55 48.55 1 40.14 1 5.00 45.14 1 53.82 3 15.00 68.82 1 52.32 52.32 1 61.89 1 15.00 76.89 1

Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Houston 100053 Unclassified G 245.80 35.47 35.47 1 39.76 1 5.00 44.76 1 48.70 2 10.00 58.70 1 28.80 2 10.00 38.80 1 38.07 6 30.00 68.07 1

Outlaw
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Pepper Russell Unclassified O 398.94 58.63 58.63 1 54.52 2 20.00 74.52 1 64.79 3 15.00 79.79 1 56.47 1 5.00 61.47 1 84.53 8 40.00 124.53 1

Senior
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Manchaca Kid Unclassified S 104.97 21.62 21.62 1 19.88 19.88 1 18.35 1 5.00 23.35 1 17.76 17.76 1 22.36 22.36 1

THSS Wild Bunch
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rittmeister 63859 Unclassified THSSWB 418.31 83.10 83.10 1 97.27 97.27 1 83.55 83.55 1 75.71 75.71 1 78.68 78.68 1
2 Major Ned Prentiss hnh Unclassified THSSWB 987.45 231.13 6 30.00 261.13 2 188.76 1 5.00 193.76 2 167.85 167.85 2 178.15 1 5.00 183.15 2 176.56 1 5.00 181.56 2
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Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time
8 Little Dusty Unclassified B 235.55

17 Rittmeister 63859 Unclassified THSSWB 418.31
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